

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2/2007 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7595/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2007 in CMWP No. 33481/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMMITTEE OF MANAGEMENT, R.S.M.COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAL BAHADUR REWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Goel, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Pandita, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 21.9.2007 for final disposal.
(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER