

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2/2007 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7595/2007

COMMITTEE OF MANAGEMENT, R.S.M.COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAL BAHADUR REWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/10/2007 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.S.R. Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.
Mr.S.K.Shrivastva, Adv.
Mrs.Nanda Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List along with the main matter on 16.11.2007.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(R.K.Kumar)
Court Master