

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7595/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2007 in CMWP No. 33481/2001 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMMITTEE OF MANAGEMENT, R.S.M.COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAL BAHADUR REWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file
additional documents and prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 01/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Pandita, Adv.

Mr. M.S. Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List on 06.05.2008 on the top of the list.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master