

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7595/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2007 in CMWP
No.33481/2001 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMMITTEE OF MANAGEMENT, R.S.M.COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAL BAHADUR REWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, exemption from filing O.T., permission
to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 08/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Mittal,Adv.
Ms. Ekta Kadian,Adv.
for Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Kr. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kr. Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, list this matter
after Christmas holidays.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER